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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Wristband With PVC Card - Matte

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 100 200 300 500 1000 3000 5000
y

Coston P $2.56 $1.84 $1.71 $1.31 $1.18 $1.18 $1.18
Product # WPC-001

Specifications 1. Band style Debossed Color Filled

2. Full Color PVC Card

Prices Include Free Shipping
Free Set Up

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 100 200 300 500 1000 3000 5000
y
Coston P $2.56 $1.84 $1.71 $1.31 $1.18 $1.18 $1.18

Production Time and Charges



Quantity
100-199
200-299
300-499
500-999
1000

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity
100-199
200-299
300-499
500-999
1000

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days
$15
$20
$30
$50
$80

5 Days
$40
$65
$95
$140
$240

3 Days
$10
$15
$25
$35
$45

4 Days 3 Days
$65 $90
$99 $124
$189 $210
$329 $350
$489 $512

2 Days

$24

$48

$64

$127

$189

2 Days
$120
$158
$245
$388
$550

1 Day
$37
$57
$88
$148
$229
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