



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Wristband With PVC Card - Matte



Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$2.56	\$1.84	\$1.71	\$1.31	\$1.18	\$1.18	\$1.18

Product #	WPC-001
Specifications	1. Band style Debossed Color Filled 2. Full Color PVC Card
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	200	300	500	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$2.56	\$1.84	\$1.71	\$1.31	\$1.18	\$1.18	\$1.18

Production Time and Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
100-199	Free	\$15	\$40	\$65	\$90	\$120
200-299	Free	\$20	\$65	\$99	\$124	\$158
300-499	Free	\$30	\$95	\$189	\$210	\$245
500-999	Free	\$50	\$140	\$329	\$350	\$388
1000	Free	\$80	\$240	\$489	\$512	\$550

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
100-199	Free	\$10	\$24	\$37
200-299	Free	\$15	\$48	\$57
300-499	Free	\$25	\$64	\$88
500-999	Free	\$35	\$127	\$148
1000	Free	\$45	\$189	\$229

****All Production and Shipping Prices are NET***